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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

+ Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00

+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Regli Morris (2011) 10.00

+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 d Meister Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

1 e Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00

1 f Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 g Glaus Matteo (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 h Demuth Jack (2012) 10.00
+ Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00

1 i Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00

1 j Albin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 10.00

1 a Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.75
+ Büsser Gian (2012) 9.75

1 b Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75

1 c Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75

1 d Schmid Jakob (2012) 9.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75

1 e Inauen Ueli (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75

1 f Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Wirthlin Gian (2012) 9.75

1 g Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 9.75

2 Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.00
- Koch Roman (2012) 9.00

3 a Koch Roman (2012) 8.75
- Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 8.75

3 b Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.75
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.75

4 a Wirthlin Gian (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50

4 b Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

4 c Stahel Robin (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

4 d Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

4 e Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

4 f Meister Tim (2011) 8.50
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50

4 g Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

4 h Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

4 i Koller Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.50

4 j Koller Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

4 k Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 l Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

4 m Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

4 n Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50

4 o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

4 p Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

4 q Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Joshua (2009) 10.00

+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 10.00

1 d Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Platten Jonathan (2009) 10.00

1 e Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 f Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

1 g Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Valli Leon (2009) 10.00

1 h Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

1 i Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

1 j Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

1 k Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

1 l Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 m Britt Pirmin (2009) 10.00
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 n Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00

1 o Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00

1 a Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Diem Andri (2010) 9.75

1 b Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

1 c Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75
+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75

1 d Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75

1 e Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75
+ Forrer David (2009) 9.75

1 f Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

1 g Graf Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75

1 h Fuchs Timo (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 i Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75

1 j Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Pfitzenmayer Lino (2009) 9.75

1 k Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 l Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75

2 a Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.00
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.00

2 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.00
- Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.00

3 a Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75
- Koch Silvan (2010) 8.75
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3 b Koch Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75

3 c Stocker This (2009) 8.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75

3 d Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.75
o Fuchs Timo (2010) 8.75

4 a Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 b Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

4 c Wetter Lino (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 d Von Allmen Christian (2010) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

4 e Vavassori Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50

4 f Valli Leon (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

4 g Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

4 h Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

4 i Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

4 j Signer Alois (2009) 8.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50

4 k Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 l Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

4 m Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

4 n Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

4 o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

4 p Platten Jonathan (2009) 8.50
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50

4 q Pfitzenmayer Lino (2009) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

4 r Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

4 s Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

4 t Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

4 u Forrer David (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

4 v Diem Andri (2010) 8.50
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

4 w Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

4 x Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

4 y Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00

+ Müller Ruben (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00

+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 d Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 10.00

1 e Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Paul (2007) 10.00

1 f Nef Marius (2007) 10.00
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 g Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 h Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 i Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

1 j Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 k Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 a Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 b Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

1 c Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 d Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

1 e Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

1 f Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

1 g Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 9.75

1 h Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

1 i Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 9.75

1 j Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 k Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75

1 l Ahmedi Leart (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

2 a Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Jud Lio (2008) 9.00

2 b Jud Lio (2008) 9.00
- Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.00

3 a Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75
- Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75

3 b Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75
- Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75

3 c Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75

3 d Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75

3 e Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75

4 a Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

4 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

4 c Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

4 d Städler Moritz (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

4 e Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50

4 f Platten Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50

4 g Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

4 h Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Nef Marius (2007) 8.50

4 i Keller Paul (2007) 8.50
o Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50

4 j Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

4 k Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

4 l Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

4 m Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

4 n Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

4 o Fitze David (2008) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

4 p Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

4 q Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

4 r Brühlmann Marco (2008) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
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4 s Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

4 t Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

4 u Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 a Stark Walter (2006) 10.00

+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Elia (2006) 10.00

+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Kaiser David (2006) 10.00

+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

1 d Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

1 e Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

1 b Signer Felix (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75

1 c Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

1 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

2 a Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

2 b Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
- Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

2 c Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.75

3 a Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50
o Signer Felix (2006) 8.50

3 b Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50

3 c Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

3 d Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

3 e Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

3 f Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

3 g Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

3 h Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00

+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00

+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 a Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 b Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

2 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.00
- Bürge Gian (2005) 9.00

2 b Bürge Gian (2005) 9.00
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.00

3 a Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75

3 b Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

3 c Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

3 d Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75

4 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

4 b Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

4 c Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

4 d Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

4 e Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50


